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2/5/2024 SIDING ANTHONY S GRONDIN 2446 MAYFIELD DR 23-3175 8,000.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/1/2024 ROOF XY & L PROPERTY LLC 2821 REBECCA CT 24-0029 6,520.00$              125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/5/2024 SIDING BRIAN HALLAM 2981 TURNBERRY LN 24-0033 10,193.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/28/2024 ROOF FERRER ALEJANDRO 2118 KATHLEEN CIR 24-0035 15,423.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/1/2024 SIDING ABADEMI FIJABI 2400 GENEVA LN 24-0038 16,800.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/1/2024 SOLAR ANDREW ALLEN 2486 ROXBURY LN 24-0039 21,000.00$           225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/2/2024 SOLAR JUAN PEREZ 3423 HELENE RIEDER DR 24-0040 9,880.00$              100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/7/2024 ROOF JERARDO J & MARLENE MADRIGAL 171 HOLMES PL 24-0041 9,500.00$              125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/5/2024 ROOF ROCIO CAMARGO 1752 IVY LN 24-0042 10,000.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/5/2024 SIDING ROCIO CAMARGO 1752 IVY LN 24-0043 10,000.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/5/2024 WINDOWS AND DOORSLIZ ELLIOTT 2560 DEERPOINT DR 24-0044 6,018.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/6/2024 ROOF MARTIN THOTTDAN 2950 HEATHER LN 24-0045 28,472.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/7/2024 FENCE AL KRUG 2035 MATTHEW DR 24-0046 8,480.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/8/2024 ROOF MIGUEL ALMAZAN 103 RIVERSIDE DR 24-0048 8,000.00$              125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/22/2024 ROOF ANGELICA DELGADO 1395 FIFTH ST 24-0049 24,522.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/14/2024 SOLAR BRIAN & JUDY WEBSTER 146 HAMLET CIR 24-0050 18,451.00$           225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/12/2024 SOLAR ELIZABETH MONSIVAS 3206 SPOKANE WAY 24-0051 12,920.00$           100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/13/2024 ROOF ANTONIO J & EVELIA RIVERA 3014 FAIRFIELD WAY 24-0055 17,593.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/13/2024 SIDING TONY TON 2431 ROXBURY LN 24-0056 13,000.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/13/2024 WINDOWS AND DOORSKATHYRN BOEKE 2281 JASON DR 24-0057 5,396.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/15/2024 SIDING ROBERT PETTRY 3134 WHIRLAWAY LN 24-0058 22,223.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/15/2024 ROOF RANDY JOHNSON 1311 AMBER DR 24-0059 16,857.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/15/2024 ROOF KEVIN SIMEK 2986 STIRLING CT 24-0060 22,807.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/23/2024 TENANT BUILD-OUT ALLSTEEL 900 KNELL LLC 900 KNELL RD 24-0061 200,000.00$         360.00$                             2,540.00$         Industrial Additions & Alterations

2/16/2024 TENANT BUILD-OUT MICHAEL AHASIC 1450 SE RIVER RD UNIT C 24-0062 4,000.00$              180.00$                             300.00$             Commercial Additions & Alterations

2/13/2024 ROOF SHANNON MORENO 326 S RIVER ST 24-0063 11,375.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/14/2024 SOLAR GARY WASHINGTON 140 AUTUMN RIDGE DR 24-0064 30,400.00$           225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/15/2024 SIDING MARTIN THOTTDAN 2950 HEATHER LN 24-0065 678.00$                 90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/16/2024 TENANT BUILD-OUT JAKKED HARDCORE GYM 1450 SE RIVER RD E 24-0066 4,000.00$              180.00$                             190.00$             Commercial Additions & Alterations

2/15/2024 SOLAR JORGE TELLEZ 2280 MARGARET DR 24-0067 12,160.00$           225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/20/2024 ROOF KEVIN WEHLING 2438 PRESCOTT DR 24-0069 17,985.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/16/2024 WINDOWS AND DOORSKELLY DDELANEY 2413 COLUMBIA LN 24-0070 26,250.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/15/2024 WINDOWS AND DOORSTAMMY JONES 2682 CALIENDO CIR 24-0071 3,150.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/16/2024 SIDING ABEL LLAMAS 2836 BRIAN LN 24-0072 24,728.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/16/2024 SIDING CLAYTON DIANE C 1663 TIMBER LANE DR 24-0073 21,992.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/20/2024 ROOF KIMBERLY HOOVER 126 MARTIN AVE 24-0074 8,527.00$              125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/20/2024 SIDING KIMBERLY HOOVER 126 MARTIN AVE 24-0075 13,867.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/16/2024 ROOF JORGE FONG 1827 WINDETTE DR 24-0076 23,077.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/16/2024 SOLAR KYLE DITTLE 186 HOLMES PL 24-0077 14,400.00$           225.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/20/2024 SIDING WILLIAM J & DEBORAH A LUECK 2784 SAVOY LN 24-0078 27,892.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/26/2024 ROOF CYNTHIA MERAZ 214 SHERMAN AVE 24-0079 11,200.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/21/2024 SIDING ALVARO DIAZ 1860 DEER RUN DR 24-0080 21,260.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/21/2024 SIDING WILLIAM & KRISTEN FLINCHUM 2995 FAIRFIELD WAY 24-0081 7,242.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/21/2024 FENCE ALEJONDRO TAFOYA 2766 SAVOY LN 24-0082 200.00$                 90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/22/2024 SIDING SCOTT & LYNDSAY FELIX 2926 HEATHER LN 24-0084 45,937.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/28/2024 WINDOWS AND DOORSCOLIN MEYER 181 EDGEWATER CT 24-0085 7,782.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/27/2024 SIDING WILLIAM & JENNIFER SCHRAMM 3025 MANCHESTER DR 24-0086 20,000.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/27/2024 SIDING JOSEPH YEN 3032 MANCHESTER DR 24-0087 20,000.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/29/2024 ROOF KEVIN LESURE 2415 RIVA RIDGE RD 24-0088 13,572.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/29/2024 ROOF JUAN MAGANA 2409 COLUMBIA LN 24-0089 11,580.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/28/2024 ROOF MARK FLETCHER 116 N MAIN ST 24-0092 15,673.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/29/2024 WINDOWS AND DOORSBILL REUHL 1805 GRANDVIEW PL 1B 24-0094 10,763.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/28/2024 SIDING DJORDJE VARAGIC 2125 CHAD LN 24-0097 34,415.00$           90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/29/2024 ROOF MONICA & ALEJANDRO MORALES 2459 PRESCOTT DR 24-0098 17,244.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/28/2024 ROOF RICHARD ESTRADA 2800 HEATHER LN 24-0099 5,738.00$              125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/29/2024 GAZEBO EMILIO MORALES 1710 HEATHERSTONE AVE 24-0102 3,500.00$              90.00$               Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.

2/29/2024 ROOF ELIUT TELLEZ 1752 MARILYN DR 24-0105 11,000.00$           125.00$             Residential Miscellaneous- Roof, siding, window, etc.
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